Series Variable Displacement
Piston Pumps
Geometric Displacement
cm
3
/rev
Page
Series

PISTON PUMPS
■Ratings
■Model Number Designation
Series Variable Displacement Piston PumpsA RA RA RA RA RA RA RA RA RA RA RA RA RA RA RA RA RA RA RA RA RA RA RA RA RA RA R
Model Numbers
Geometric
Displacement
cm
3
/rev
Operating Pres.
MPa{kgf/cm
2
}
AR16-FR01※-20 15.8
22.2
6
8.5
16{163} 1800 600 9.8
AR22-FR01※-20
Intermittent
★1 Min.Max.
Shaft Speed Range
r/min{rpm}
Approx. Mass
kg
AR16 -F R 01 B -20
Pres.Adg.Range
Series Number Mounting Direction of Rotation Control Type Design Number
MPa{kgf/cm
2
}
AR16
(15.8cm
3
/rev)
AR22
(22.2cm
3
/rev)
F:Flange Mtg.
[Viewed from Shaft End]
★1
R:Clockwise
(Normal)
01:Pressure Compensator
Type
B:1.2~7 {12.2~71.4}
C:2.0~16 {20.4~163}
20
20
KS Graphic Symbol
-Single Pump, Pressure Compensator Type
★1. When setting the pressure, make sure the full cut-off pressure never exceeds the maximum intermittent pressure.
★1. Available to supply pump with anti-clockwise rotation. Consult Sewon for details.
Rated
A
R
 S
E
R
IE
S
AR  Series Variable Displacement Piston Pumps
Single Pump, Pressure Compensator Type
A-8